
(Youth U15 B  Hockey)    Anoka-Rogers (3) at Minneapolis (1)
MN U15 B State Tournament,  Saturday, March 18, 2017

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time: 11:12AM - 12:27PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
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Minneapolis
Steve Wendorf  Coaches

 Starters
35 Senia Golisek    G
10 Ellie Wells    D
44 Meghan Wendorf    D
08 Margo Laux    F
11 Zarah O'Brien    F
16 Anna Omdal    F

Anoka-Rogers
Rick Sornberger

 Starters
35 Brecka Jaramillo    G
04 Allie Johnson    D
10 Maddie George    D
03 Morgan Verke    F
09 Kailey Sornberger    F
16 Taylor Bloch    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Molly Taylor    G
03 Lily Andersen    F
04 Moira Daley    D
05 Payton Sundberg    F
07 Lilah Kyllonen    F
21 Grace Conroy    D
24 Lillian Selberg    F

07 Katie Collier    F
11 Lizzy Palumbo    F
13 Mallory Ramstad    D
14 Taylor Miller-Lunde    F
15 Elise Kirchen    D
17 Avery Wilson    F
18 Emma Rooks    F
23 Karly Sundeen    D
25 Katie Devora    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

AR

 Shots on Goal

M

AR

4 5 6

5 8 10

3 2 2

6 4 11

 15

 23

 7

 21

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

AR

 6 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 8 

 11 

 0 

 0 

 6 

 12 

 1 

 2 

 20 

 31 

 1 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

AR

 2 4:00 3 5:36  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

M- 35 Senia Golisek  

M- 01 Molly Taylor  

AR- 35 Brecka Jaramillo  

AR- 

3 43:47 8 7 11 11 12 10  31  28

3 45:00 6 6 8 8 6 5  20  19

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Cody Mann

(Ref) Tom Anick

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  AR 03 Morgan Verke  2:59  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 8:39 AR ES 16 Taylor Bloch 09 Kailey Sornberger 10 Maddie George

AR 18 Emma Rooks Slashing (2) 1 11:52

AR 18 Emma Rooks Body Checking (2) 2 8:25

3 2:43 M ES 44 Meghan Wendorf

3 2:59 AR ES 03 Morgan Verke 09 Kailey Sornberger

3 3:15 AR ES 03 Morgan Verke 16 Taylor Bloch 09 Kailey Sornberger

M 44 Meghan Wendorf Interference (2) 3 4:36

M 11 Zarah O'Brien Tripping (2) 3 8:37

AR 25 Katie Devora Tripping (2) 3 13:24

 End of Game


